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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, 20 March 2026 12:28:22 pm

Event 172 WMAS Team Pursuit Open Final
16 Laps　 4000m

VIC /  TAS
Emily WALKER WM1
Emma JACKSON WM2
Samantha BRADBURY WM2
Genevieve JORDAN WM5

Weather: 27.6 ℃, 1011.9 hPa, 57.3 %
Start: 2026-03-20 12:09 pm AEST
Result: 5:24.52 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
250 m 26.02 26.02 (1.)
500 m 19.70 45.72 (1.)
750 m 20.13 1:05.85 (1.)
1000 m 19.39 1:25.24 (1.)
1250 m 19.73 1:44.97 (1.)
1500 m 20.26 2:05.23 (1.)
1750 m 20.46 2:25.69 (1.)
2000 m 20.55 2:46.24 (1.)
2250 m 19.70 3:05.94 (1.)
2500 m 19.18 3:25.12 (1.)
2750 m 19.93 3:45.05 (1.)
3000 m 20.93 4:05.98 (1.)
3250 m 20.34 4:26.32 (1.)
3500 m 20.12 4:46.44 (1.)
3750 m 19.59 5:06.03 (1.)
4000 m 18.49 5:24.52 (1.)


